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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   
 

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 

 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 

RFP No. 22-23/31, As-Needed Aviation Planning Consulting Services 
 

Date: July 28, 2023  

Time: 2:00 P.M.  

Location: Zoom Virtual Meeting  

 
# Name (Print) Company (Print) Phone Number Email (Print) 

1 Clay Sandidge P2S Inc. 714-321-3346 clay.sandidge@p2sinc.com 

2 Byron Thurber Arup  byron.thurber@arup.com 

3 Kathleen Barrett KBSB Aviation  K.barrett@kbsbaviation.com 

4 Jorel Hingada Watearth  jhingada@watearth.com 

5 Michael Koenig CHS Consulting Group  mkoenig@chsconsulting.net 

6 Stuart Todd Mott MacDonald  stuart.todd@mottmac.com 

7 Virginia McAllister Iron Horse Architects 303-803-3770 virginia.mcallister@ironhorse.email 

8 Nicole Whitney Leland Saylor Associates  nwhitney@lelandsaylor.com 

9 David Reel Michael Baker International  David.Reel@Mbakerintl.com 

10 Hannah Brooks Watry Design, Inc.  hbrooks@watrydesign.com 

11 Gavin Fahnestock Atkins North America  Gavin.fahnestock@atkinsglobal.com 

12 Aislinn Rocamora Arup  aislinn.rocamora@arup.com 

13 Maria Staudenbaur Maerly LLC  Maria@maerly.com 

14 Doug Cuthbert Jensen Hughes  doug.cuthbert@jensenhughes.com 

15 Charles Anderson Anderson Pine  info@andersonpine.com 
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16 Rebecca Didio Jacobsen|Daniels  Rebecca.didio@jacobsendaniels.com 

17 Clint Laaser AECOM  clint.laaser@aecom.com 

18 Ellen Hauser TLC Engineering Solutions  ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com 

19 Janet Terry Connico  jrterry@connico.com 

20 Julie Kenfield Jacobsen|Daniels 210-573-6056 Julie.kenfield@jacobsendaniels.com 

21 Vanessa Blackstone Mountainview Biological Consulting  proposals@mtn-bio.com 

22 Meghann Crone HNTB  mcrone@hntb.com 

23 Beverly Barr Raise the BARR, Coaching & Consulting  info@beverlybarr.com 

24 Corey Johnson C&S  csjohnson@cscos.com 

25 Provi Rodriguez VSCE, Inc.  prodriguez@vsceinc.com 

26 Robert Bowman ClancyJG International 661-339-3120 rbowman@clancyjg.com 

27 Brian Martinezmoles Wood Rodgers, Inc  bmartinezmoles@woodrodgers.com 

28 Catherine Lewis WMH Corporation (925) 413-1350 clewis@wmhcorporation.com 

29 Julia Price KDG  jprice@kdgcc.con 

30 Sarah Shinkle Tucker Sadler Architects  sshinkle@tuckersadler.com 

31 Erin Vaca DKS Associates  erin.vaca@dksassociates.com 

32 Kristopher Barkley Dreyfuss + Blackford  kbarkley@db-arch.com 

33 Emily Kubiszewski KERAMIDA Environmental  ekubiszewski@keramida.com 

34 Zach Nelson Ardurra  Znelson@ardurra.com 

35 Diego Rincon, A.A.E. Parsons  diego.rincon@parsons.com 

36 Chris Kay Siegfried  ckay@siegfriedeng.com 

37 Michelle Cai Arup  michelle.cai@arup.com 
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38 Josh Cohn InterVISTAS  josh.cohn@intervistas.com 

39 Dionne Flynn Dionne Marie Signature Haute Ventures   

40 Doug Goldberg Strategic Planning Services, Inc. (SPS)  Goldberg.doug@sps-worldwide.com 

41 Christen Hemphill Ricondo  chemphill@ricondo.com 

42 Toni Mak Telamon Engineering Consultants  Toni.M@telamoninc.com 

43 Laura Holwegner 
Swanson Rink (MEP, Aviation  
Engineering) 

 lholwegner@swansonrink.com 

44 Jean Banker Mott MacDonald  Jean.banker@mottmac.com 

45 Adam Oliver Arora Engineers  aoliver@aroraengineers.com 

46 Cory Pratt Advance communications  cpratt@advancecomm.net 

47 Christine Willis Walker Consultants Inc  CWillis@walkerconsultants.com 

48 Benson Chan Strategy of Things LLC  enson@strategyofthings.io 

49 Pratima Joshi EPC Consultants, Inc.  Pjoshi@epcconsultants.com 

50 Crystal Garcia C&S Companies  cgarcia@cscos.com 

51 Ms. Dionne Marie   Ceo@dmshaute.ventures 

52 Mike Glaser Merchant Aviation  michaelg@merchantaviation.com 

53 Bryant Mercado P2S Inc.  Bryant.mercado@p2sinc.com 

54 Patrick Sauls Colibri Ecological Consulting, LLC  psauls@colibri-ecology.com 

55 Jeff Stein S&B Christ Consulting 702.202.6004 stein@sbcc-us.com 

56 Nicole Lawson Gruen Associates  lawson@gruenassociates.com 

57 Keith O’ Connor Corgan  Keith.OConnor@corgan.com 

58 Renee Oliver Ricondo & Associates  roliver@ricondo.com 
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59 Justin Chang Walker Consultants  jchang@walkerconsultants.com 

60 Thomas Lee LDA Architects  tom.lee@LDAARCH.com 

61 Georgiena Vivian VRPA Technologies, Inc.  gvivian@vrpatechnologies.com 

62 Mark Kistler Michael Baker International  mkistler@mbakerintl.com 

63 Celia Fremberg Strategic Planning Services (SPS)  fremberg.celia@sps-worldwide.com 

64 Sarah Beaver KBSB Aviation  s.beaver@kbsbaviation.com 

65 Russell Blanck Strategic Planning Services  blanck.russell@sps-worldwide.com 

66 Prakash Dikshit Landrum & Brown  prakash.dikshit@landrumbrown.com 

67 Seth Newbold Argus Consulting  snewbold@argusconsulting.com 

68 Kenneth Currie Skylark Consulting  Kenneth.currie@skylarkcg.com 

69 Jessica Wyatt HNTB  jwyatt@hntb.com 

70 NK Mbaya S&B Christ Consulting, LLC 702.202.6004 nkmbaya@sbcc-us.com 

71 Fred Powell Powell and Partners, Architects 510-912-8386 fpowell@powellarchs.com 

72 Anna Pounders TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc.  anna.pounders@tlc-eng.com 

73 Teri Cruz Sixth Dimension PMCM, Inc. 510.715.6536 Teri.cruz@sixthdimensionpm.com 

74 Derek Moore SOM 917-214-2088 derek.moore@som.com 

75 Molly Manner Dharam Consulting  mmanner@dharamconsulting.com 

76 JORDAN PIERCE, AIA SKIDMORE, OWINGS & MERRILL LLP (917) 412-9100 JORDAN.PIERCE@SOM.COM 

77 Deborah Dennison Surf to Snow Environmental  Deborah.dennison@s2serm.com 

78 (AI assistant for) Bahar Eshraghi    

79 (AI assistant for) Farooq Ameen    

 


